
                                                            FCM FLEA MARKET 
 
Name _____________________________________________________  Phone Number  _________________ 
 
Address___________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Initials Number Item Sale Price Monday 

Sale 
Tuesday 

Sale 
Wednesday 

Slae 
Thursday 

Sale 

 1       

 2       

 3       

 4       

 5       

 6       

 7       

 8       

 9       

 10       

 11       

 12       

 13       

 14       

 15       

 16       

 17       

 18       

 19       

 20       

 

                                                                                               Totals ____________________________________ 

                                                                                               Total of Mon. Tue. Wed. and Thur.  sales  ________ 

                                                                                                Less 10 % for FCM                                 _________ 

                                                                                                    Paid to Owner                                          _________ 

         

                                                                                                   __________________________________________                                              

                                                                                                                                  Signature 
                                 NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR STOLEN ITEMS   

Instructions: 
1. 20 Item limit 
2. Place items in a plastic bag 
3. Include instructions with each item when possible 
4. Remove old stickers from item 
5. Put your initials in box before each numbered item 
6. If using your own stickers, mark with initials, number and 
    price. 
 

Place stickers here 
when an item is sold 


